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VBET League
2023/24 2nd round, Match #15

Friday, 05.08.2023, 15:00, Minaj, Minaj. 33°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 3

«LNZ» Cherkasy

34 Olkhovyi Illia
8 Buleza Andrii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro (C)
5 Kravchuk Yurii
3 Soldat Ihor
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
2 Dmytruk Taras
10 Odariuk Volodymyr
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Substitutes
1 Rosul Maksym
4 Chuiev Bohdan
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
7 Ghechev Mikhail
21 Panasenko Serhii
32 Petko Serhii
20 Holub Danylo
11 Demydenko Ivan
19 Hunichev Yehor
29 Remeniak Artur

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

94 Penkov Herman
10 Boiko Vitalii
71 Lopyronok Maksym (C)
34 Muravskyy Nazariy
17 Norenkov Denis
9 Priadun Maksym
77 Savin Anton
95 Stasiuk Petro
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
7 Shestakov Serhii

Substitutes
72 Samoilenko Kirill
28 Kopyl Serhii
23 Nasonov Olexandr
70 Naumets Vladyslav
29 Nych Nazarii
16 Oliinyk Denys
11 Pasich Hennadii
20 Tarasenko Oleg

Coach
Kovpak Oleksandr

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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VBET League, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #15
Friday, 05.08.2023, 15:00, Minaj, Minaj. 33°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 3 «LNZ» Cherkasy
16' 34 Muravskyy Nazariy

45' 10 Boiko Vitalii
5 Kravchuk Yurii

21 Panasenko Serhii 46'

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
7 Ghechev Mikhail 46'

48' 9 Priadun Maksym

8 Buleza Andrii 52'

53' 9 Priadun Maksym

8 Buleza Andrii
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii 56'

2 Dmytruk Taras
29 Remeniak Artur 56'

62' 9 Priadun Maksym
29 Nych Nazarii

62' 77 Savin Anton
11 Pasich Hennadii

10 Odariuk Volodymyr
20 Holub Danylo 69'

71' 27 Tyshchenko Ivan
16 Oliinyk Denys

71' 7 Shestakov Serhii
70 Naumets Vladyslav

78' 70 Naumets Vladyslav

82' 94 Penkov Herman

85' 34 Muravskyy Nazariy
23 Nasonov Olexandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


